OKLAHOMA HIGHER EDUCATION EMPLOYEE
INTERLOCAL GROUP (OKHEEI)

2019 Monthly Premiums Medicare and Pre-Medicare Retiree Rates

PRE-MEDICARE RETIREE MEDICAL BLUE CROSS

BLUE SHIELD OF OK

Plan A $695.24 $658.24
Plan B $607.04 $492.93
Plan C $515.33 $476.27
Plan D $528.62 $496.89
Plan E $559.25 $497.51

POST-MEDICARE RETIREE MEDICAL UNITED

HEALTH CARE

MEDICARE RETIREE*
PLAN F

SPOUSE
ON
MEDICARE
Sr. $205.26
Suppleme
nt without
Part D

Sr.
Suppleme
nt with
Part D
Low

Sr.
Suppleme
nt with
Part D
High

*Rate does not include OTRS Subsidy

$205.26

$279.88 $279.88

$402.34 $402.34

$193.22
$172.98
$168.04
$179.24
$153.66

SPOUSE
PRE-
MEDICARE
Varies
based on
planelected
above.
Varies
based on
planelected
above.

Varies
based on
planelected
above.

$505.59
$452.65
$439.76
$469.00
$473.22

CHILD ON
MEDICARE

$205.26

$279.88

$402.34

$1,038.87
$833.71
$807.31
$849.98
$917.38

CHILD(REN)
PRE-
MEDICARE
Varies based
on plan
elected
above.
Varies based
on plan
elected
above.

Varies based
on plan
elected
above.



RETIREE DENTAL - DELTA DENTAL OF OK

High Plan $36.86 $73.70 $54.30 $70.20 $110.70
(with
Ortho)
Low Plan  $26.00 $55.80 $38.24 $46.70 $78.20
(without
Ortho)

Preventiv $18.26 $37.52 $30.24 $39.58 $60.18
e Plan

RETIREE VISION - VISION SERVICE PLAN (VSP)

VSP Base $6.54 $13.10 $12.82 $14.00 $22.36
VSP Buy- $12.29 $24.63 $24.09 $26.33 $42.04
Up
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