OKLAHOMA HIGHER EDUCATION EMPLOYEE INTERLOCAL GROUP (OKHEEI)

2019 Monthly Premiums Medicare and Pre-Medicare Retiree Rates

PRE-MEDICARE RETIREE MEDICAL BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF OK

PLAN	RETIREE ONLY	SPOUSE	CHILD	CHILDREN	SPOUSE + CHILD(RE N)
Plan A	\$695.24	\$658.24	\$193.22	\$505.59	\$1,038.87
Plan B	\$607.04	\$492.93	\$172.98	\$452.65	\$833.71
Plan C	\$515.33	\$476.27	\$168.04	\$439.76	\$807.31
Plan D	\$528.62	\$496.89	\$179.24	\$469.00	\$849.98
Plan E	\$559.25	\$497.51	\$153.66	\$473.22	\$917.38

POST-MEDICARE RETIREE MEDICAL UNITED HEALTH CARE

MEDICARE PLAN F	RETIREE*	SPOUSE ON MEDICARE	SPOUSE PRE- MEDICARE	CHILD ON MEDICARE	CHILD(REN) PRE- MEDICARE
Sr. Suppleme nt without Part D	\$205.26	\$205.26	Varies based on plan elected above.	\$205.26	Varies based on plan elected above.
Sr. Suppleme nt with Part D Low	\$279.88	\$279.88	Varies based on plan elected above.	\$279.88	Varies based on plan elected above.
Sr. Suppleme nt with Part D High	\$402.34	\$402.34	Varies based on plan elected above.	\$402.34	Varies based on plan elected above.

*Rate does not include OTRS Subsidy

RETIREE DENTAL - DELTA DENTAL OF OK

PLAN	RETIREE ONLY	RETIREE + SPOUSE	RETIREE + CHILD	RETIREE + CHILDREN	FAMILY
High Plan (with Ortho)	\$36.86	\$73.70	\$54.30	\$70.20	\$110.70
Low Plan (without Ortho)	\$26.00	\$55.80	\$38.24	\$46.70	\$78.20
Preventiv e Plan	\$18.26	\$37.52	\$30.24	\$39.58	\$60.18

RETIREE VISION - VISION SERVICE PLAN (VSP)

PLAN	RETIREE ONLY	RETIREE + SPOUSE	RETIREE + CHILD	RETIREE + CHILDREN	FAMILY
VSP Base	\$6.54	\$13.10	\$12.82	\$14.00	\$22.36
VSP Buy- Up	\$12.29	\$24.63	\$24.09	\$26.33	\$42.04